South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:14:45 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3032 General Bill, By Viers and Sandifer
Summary: lllegal aliens

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO CREATE A STUDY COMMITTEE TO
STUDY APPROPRIATE ENFORCEMENT OF FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS RELATING TO THE PRESENCE OF ILLEGAL
ALIENS IN THIS STATE AND TO RECOMMEND LEGISLATIVE CHANGES AS APPROPRIATE.

12/13/06
12/13/06
01/09/07
01/09/07
02/28/07
03/01/07
03/01/07
03/01/07
03/02/07
03/06/07
03/06/07
03/07/07
05/17/07
05/21/07
04/29/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
05/01/08
05/07/08
05/07/08
05/07/08
05/14/08
05/15/08

05/15/08

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-24
Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-33

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-33
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Sheheen, Campsen, Scott, Williams, Vaughn
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-4
Scrivener's error corrected

Debate interrupted SJ-23

Committee Amendment Withdrawn SJ-61

Amended SJ-61

Read second time SJ-61

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-61
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-28

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-18

Senate amendment amended HJ-33

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-33

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-52

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Harrison, Delleney,
and Viers HJ-2

Conference committee appointed McConnell, Verdin, and Sheheen SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



