

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3032 General Bill, By Viers and Sandifer

Summary: Illegal aliens

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO CREATE A STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY APPROPRIATE ENFORCEMENT OF FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS RELATING TO THE PRESENCE OF ILLEGAL ALIENS IN THIS STATE AND TO RECOMMEND LEGISLATIVE CHANGES AS APPROPRIATE.

12/13/06	House	Prefiled
12/13/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
01/09/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28
02/28/07	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-24
03/01/07	House	Amended HJ-32
03/01/07	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/01/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-33
03/02/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/06/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/06/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
03/07/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Ritchie (ch), Sheheen, Campsen, Scott, Williams, Vaughn
05/17/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-4
05/21/07		Scrivener's error corrected
04/29/08	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-23
04/30/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Withdrawn SJ-61
04/30/08	Senate	Amended SJ-61
04/30/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-61
04/30/08	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-61
05/01/08	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-28
05/07/08	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-18
05/07/08	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-33
05/07/08	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-33
05/14/08	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-52
05/15/08	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Harrison, Delleney, and Viers HJ-2
05/15/08	Senate	Conference committee appointed McConnell, Verdin, and Sheheen SJ-9